
SEE MAP 18S 45E 19A
SEE MAP 18S 45E 20B SEE MAP 18S 45E 20A

SE
E M

AP
 18

S 4
5E

 18
D

1630
DAISY

380HONEYSUCKLE

460HONEYSUCKLE
524HONEYSUCKLE

1675
JOHN DAY

302
HONEY
SUCKLE 12001301 1100

1701 1700 1603
520

HONEYSUCKLE

1699
VALLEY

VIEW
990 1000

1500

1601

1400
1728
JOHN
DAY

1690
VALLEY

VIEW 1600 890 800 900

3920
JOHN DAY

SE
E M

AP
 18

S 4
5E

 17

700
700

101

3924
JOHN
DAY

SE
E M

AP
 18

S 4
5E

 18

1400 690

3921
JOHN
DAY

3919
JOHN DAY

600

102
301

3923
JOHN
DAY

400

302

3928
JOHN
DAY

CREEK
3927
JOHN
DAY 590 501

300
500

WILLOW

3933
JOHN
DAY

SEE MAP 18S 45E 17

SEE MAP 18S 45E 17

200

101

SEE MAP 18S 45E 17B

1599

300

1600 599

800

70
0

1709

1670
1799

1669

1650 3909
3910

¬«43

VALLEY
VIEW RD

SMITH
DR

HWY26

HONEYSUCKLE
LN

DAISYLN

VALLEYVIEW RD

HWY26

1700

¢

18S45E17C

Legend

Vale Address Grid
MapNumberBoundary

TAX CODE AREA
43 - Vale Rural-Willowcreek

0 200 400

Feet

Malheur County
Address Map

DISCLAIMER 
This information is not intended for use as an address locator and it should be noted that not all 
county address will be found. Parcels containing multiple addresses may only display a single 
address as recorded in the Assessor’s database. This public information should be accepted and 
used by the recipient with the understanding that the data received from multiple sources was 
developed and collected for assessment purpose only. 
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